
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 

Missouri Department of Transportation 
David B. Nichols, Director 

573.751.2551  
Fax: 573.751.6555 
1.888.ASK MODOT (275.6636) 

April 30, 2014 
 
The following pre-bid conference has been scheduled for a project to be let in the May 23, 
2014 bid opening: 

 

Call   County  Route Job No. Date & Time Location 

D06    Boone    B J5S2186 May 7, 2014 
1:00 p.m. 

MoDOT  
Central District Office 
Muri Room 
1511 Missouri Blvd. 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 

 

Plans and specifications are currently available at http://modot.indoxservices.com/ for you to 
download and preview. 

 

Project contact:  Mike Dusenberg (573-751-7699) 

 

This project consists of Alternate Bridge replacement over Business Loop 70 in Columbia, the 
total length of improvement being 0.078 miles. 
 

Please review the plans and come prepared to comment.  Attendance is not required but 
strongly recommended.   
 


